Mg TIT T
T TR e e

— o

2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - Escola 1000 28/04/2019 09:50 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:01:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.042 +0.784 10:08:50.255
(11) THIAGO GODOY 6 1:27.429 +0.171 10:10:17.684 (26) MICHEL NETO
1 1:30.509 +6.829 10:02:51.046 7 1:27.258 10:11:44.942 1 1:36.482 +5.756 10:02:59.513
2 1:24.023 +0.343 10:04:15.069 8 1:27.994 +0.736 10:13:12.936 2 1:32.756 +2.030 10:04:32.269
3 1:24.323 +0.643 10:05:39.392 9 1:27.473 +0.215 10:14:40.409 3 1:32.057 +1.331 10:06:04.326
4 1:24.824 +1.144 10:07:04.216 10 1:27.932 +0.674 10:16:08.341 4 1:31.235 +0.509 10:07:35.561
5 1:24.454 +0.774 10:08:28.670 5 1:31.750 +1.024 10:09:07.311
6 1:24.261 +0.581 10:09:52.931 (81) BINHO 81 6 1:30.831 +0.105 10:10:38.142
7 1:24.704 +1.024 10:11:17.635 1 1:33.655 +5.960 10:02:56.039 7 1:30.876 +0.150 10:12:09.018
8 1:97.946 +4.266 10:12:45.581 2 1:29.256 +1.561 10:04:25.295 8 1:30.847 +0.121 10:13:39.865
9 1:23.680 10:14:09.261 3 1:29.196 +1.501 10:05:54.491 9 1:30.726 10:15:10.591
10 1:24.088 +0.408 10:15:33.349 4 1:28.437 +0.742 10:07:22.928
5 1:28.139 +0.444 10:08:51.067 (95) ANDRE RAMPAZZO
(79) OSWALDO BARRUECO 6 1:28.950 +1.255 10:10:20.017 1 1:35.235 +4.383 10:03:00.666
1 1:33.113 +8.258 10:02:54.498 7 1:28.432 +0.737 10:11:48.449 2 1:31.879 +1.027 10:04:32.545
2 1:25.895 +1.040 10:04:20.393 8 1:28.181 +0.486 10:13:16.630 3 1:32.280 +1.428 10:06:04.825
3 1:25.522 +0.667 10:05:45.915 9 1:27.695 10:14:44.325 4 1:30.982 +0.130 10:07:35.807
4 1:25.630 +0.775 10:07:11.545 10 1:31.913 +4.218 10:16:16.238 5 1:31.848 +0.996 10:09:07.655
5 1:25.229 +0.374 10:08:36.774 6 1:30.852 10:10:38.507
6 1:25.046 +0.191 10:10:01.820 (93) ANDERSON MUCHALI - PISTOLA 7 1:42.060 +11.208 10:12:20.567
7 1:24.855 10:11:26.675 1 1:31.412 +3.437 10:02:53.719
8 1:26.303 +1.448 10:12:52.978 2 1:28.495 +0.520 10:04:22.214
9 1:26.336 +1.481 10:14:19.314 3 1:27.975 10:05:50.189
10 1:26.411 +1.556 10:15:45.725 4 1:30.525 +2.550 10:07:20.714
5 1:29.256 +1.281 10:08:49.970
(78) ANDERSON RICARDO BRITAS 6 1:29.847 +1.872 10:10:19.817
1 1:32.534 +6.971 10:02:54.203 7 1:28.418 +0.443 10:11:48.235
2 1:28.052 +2.489 10:04:22.255 8 1:29.844 +1.869 10:13:18.079
3 1:28.778 +3.215 10:05:51.033 9 1:29.935 +1.960 10:14:48.014
4 1:27.457 +1.894 10:07:18.490 10 1:28.808 +0.833 10:16:16.822
5 1:25.976 +0.413 10:08:44.466
6 1:26.150 +0.587 10:10:10.616 (98) LUIZ A. DA VEIGA
7 1:25.902 +0.339 10:11:36.518 1 1:36.289 +9.085 10:02:59.847
8 1:25.563 10:13:02.081 2 1:29.580 +2.376 10:04:29.427
9 1:25.817 +0.254 10:14:27.898 3 1:29.706 +2.502 10:05:59.133
10 1:26.863 +1.300 10:15:54.761 4 1:29.252 +2.048 10:07:28.385
5 1:29.146 +1.942 10:08:57.531
(23) SANDRO SANTANA 6 1:28.449 +1.245 10:10:25.980
1 1:32.808 +5.544 10:02:55.259 7 1:28.449 +1.245 10:11:54.429
2 1:27.288 +0.024 10:04:22.547 8 1:28.273 +1.069 10:13:22.702
3 1:27.780 +0.516 10:05:50.327 9 1:27.528 +0.324 10:14:50.230
4 1:28.375 +1.111 10:07:18.702 10 1:27.204 10:16:17.434
5 1:27.499 +0.235 10:08:46.201
6 1:27.392 +0.128 10:10:13.593 (59) RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA
7 1:28.570 +1.306 10:11:42.163 1 1:36.159 +5.931 10:03:00.080
8 1:27.649 +0.385 10:13:09.812 2 1:32.931 +2.703 10:04:33.011
9 1:27.264 10:14:37.076 3 1:31.479 +1.251 10:06:04.490
10 1:27.334 +0.070 10:16:04.410 4 1:30.766 +0.538 10:07:35.256
5 1:31.604 +1.376 10:09:06.860
(399) ADRIANO SANTOS 6 1:30.889 +0.661 10:10:37.749
1 1:34.596 +8.541 10:02:58.734 7 1:31.076 +0.848 10:12:08.825
2 1:27.202 +1.147 10:04:25.936 8 1:30.836 +0.608 10:13:39.661
3 1:27.875 +1.820 10:05:53.811 9 1:30.228 10:15:09.889
4 1:27.432 +1.377 10:07:21.243 10 1:31.283 +1.055 10:16:41.172
5 1:27.242 +1.187 10:08:48.485
6 1:26.729 +0.674 10:10:15.214 (36) RICARDO CESAR
7 1:26.759 +0.704 10:11:41.973 1 1:34.721 +5.989 10:02:57.327
8 1:29.082 +3.027 10:13:11.055 2 1:28.732 10:04:26.059
9 1:27.762 +1.707 10:14:38.817 3 1:30.330 +1.598 10:05:56.389
10 1:26.055 10:16:04.872 4 1:29.399 +0.667 10:07:25.788
5 1:36.461 +7.729 10:09:02.249
(29) LUIZ ARTHUR 6 1:31.204 +2.472 10:10:33.453
1 1:33.712 +6.454 10:02:55.213 7 1:30.777 +2.045 10:12:04.230
2 1:29.461 +2.203 10:04:24.674 8 1:33.784 +5.052 10:13:38.014
3 1:28.905 +1.647 10:05:53.579 9 1:36.694 +7.962 10:15:14.708
4 1:28.634 +1.376 10:07:22.213 10 2:01.331 +32.599 10:17:16.039
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